22. Weinberg-OL
Worrstadt / 25.06.2017

0ood
Kastner, Lars 000: 1:28:39
00: TV Oberbexbach 0000: 8:45 min/km

00: 10.13 km /16 IO

UOu: 00000: 3(of 6)
MTBO

0000000: 1:06:29

00: 22:10
0000
00 00 00 00 00 000 00 00 00

00 - - % il - - %

1(102) 1:58 2 0:09 8.3 1:58 2 0:09 8.3
2 (130) 4:38 2 0:54 24.1 6:36 2 1:03 18.9
3(119) 3:14 3 0:45 30.2 9:50 2 1:48 22.4
4 (135) 7:59 3 1:44 27.7 17:49 3 3:32 24.7
5(113) 4:25 5 1:56 77.9 22:14 3 4:46 27.3
6 (115) 3:24 4 1:27 74.4 25:38 3 6:13 32.0
7 (140) 9:07 3 2:03 29.0 34:45 3 8:16 31.2
8(127) 8:26 4 4:01 90.9 43:11 3 12:17 39.8
9(126) 3:33 2 0:29 15.8 46:44 3 12:13 354
10 (122) 2:36 5 1:00 62.5 49:20 3 13:13 36.6
11 (121) 2:34 3 0:56 57.1 51:54 3 14:09 37.5
12 (139) 5:37 1 - - 57:31 3 13:15 29.9
13 (137) 8:18 5 3:42 80.4 1:05:49 3 16:32 33.6
14 (123) 10:04 4 2:42 36.7 1:15:53 3 19:14 34.0
15 (109) 9:37 4 2:46 40.4 1:25:30 3 21:18 33.2
16 (100) 2:42 3 0:51 46.0 1:28:12 3 22:09 33.5
a0 0:27 3 0:03 12.5 1:28:39 3 22:10 33.3
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